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Sporta Sérija

Liepajas iriens , 16.07.2022.

Vards Uzvards
Elina Dimza

Zane Kal€ja

Baiba Juhno

Iveta Eglija

Kristina Petermane
Randa Misane

Vards Uzvards
Sergejs Juhno
Edijs Avens
Edgars Sprads
Davis Pankoks
Stanislavs Rogovskis
Mareks Skila
Viesturs Kudis
Dzintars Semenkovs
Janis Fedotovs
Daniels Sermolins
Maris Virga

Artis Kemeris
Edgars Porciks
Arturs Kudis
Sandis Drullis
Sergejs Ka¢anovs
Ingus Kirsis

Ugis Rungavskis
Alvis Birze

Guntis Gailttis
Arturs Jansons
Guntis MUréns
Rudolfs Laivenieks
Sandijs Rukmanis
Ivars Alutis

Girts Célajs

Miks Vitols

Toms Jékabsons
Ralfs Mezals
Guntis Vesperis
Rolands Mezals
Janis Petermanis

Rezultats
00:20:33
00:20:50
00:21:00
00:21:08
00:22:04
00:27:12

Rezultats
00:16:49
00:17:37
00:17:56
00:18:17
00:18:29
00:19:10
00:19:13
00:19:22
00:19:45
00:19:59
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:21
00:20:27
00:20:43
00:20:55
00:21:40
00:21:55
00:21:58
00:22:07
00:22:15
00:22:17
00:22:21
00:22:27
00:22:58
00:23:33
00:23:52
00:24:46
00:25:56
00:26:20
00:27:16
00:27:56

Atpaliek

+00:00:17
+00:00:27
+00:00:35
+00:01:31
+00:06:39

Atpaliek

+00:00:48
+00:01:07
+00:01:28
+00:01:40
+00:02:21
+00:02:24
+00:02:33
+00:02:56
+00:03:10
+00:03:12
+00:03:13
+00:03:32
+00:03:38
+00:03:54
+00:04:06
+00:04:51
+00:05:06
+00:05:09
+00:05:18
+00:05:26
+00:05:28
+00:05:32
+00:05:38
+00:06:09
+00:06:44
00:00:00
+00:07:57
+00:02:04
+00:09:31
+00:03:24
+00:11:07

Posmu laiki

1.posms 2.posms
00:01:24 00:06:29
00:01:23  00:08:10
00:01:15 00:08:15
00:01:06  00:09:14
00:01:19 00:08:43
00:01:30 00:10:04

1.aplis 2.aplis
00:01:01 00:06:58
00:01:10 00:07:30
00:00:58 00:07:27
00:01:02  00:07:33
00:01:05 00:06:54
00:01:02  00:05:59
00:01:05 00:06:31
00:01:01 00:08:06
00:01:12 00:07:08
00:01:06  00:07:58
00:01:05 00:08:09
00:01:06  00:07:24
00:01:08 00:09:01
00:01:09 00:07:22
00:01:17 00:07:29
00:01:10  00:08:02
00:01:17 00:08:21
00:01:17 00:08:46
00:01:10 00:07:34
00:01:16  00:07:59
00:00:56  00:08:56
00:01:24 00:07:23
00:01:06  00:08:32
00:01:07 00:07:35
00:01:05 00:09:01
00:01:18 00:07:53
00:01:28 00:08:37
00:01:12  00:07:58
00:01:50 00:10:12
00:01:27 00:10:41
00:01:10 00:08:14
00:01:26  00:09:57

3.posms
00:12:40
00:11:17
00:11:30
00:10:48
00:12:02
00:15:38

3.aplis
00:08:50
00:08:57
00:09:31
00:09:42
00:10:30
00:12:09
00:11:37
00:10:15
00:11:25
00:10:55
00:10:47
00:11:32
00:10:12
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:11:43
00:12:02
00:11:52
00:13:14
00:12:52
00:12:23
00:13:30
00:12:43
00:13:45
00:12:52
00:14:22
00:13:47
00:15:36
00:13:54
00:14:12
00:17:52
00:16:33



